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Hotel & Re

Continental breakfast ( Bread selection, Jam, Honey, butter, Toast
, croissant & your choice of hot drinks )

Soup of the day

Club Sandwich

Oven cheese sandwich
Kofta sandwich

Tuna sandwich

Grilled chicken sandwich
Cheese burger sandwich

Seasonal fruit platter

10. Large fruit basket

85 L.E
35LE
85 L.E
60 L.E
65 L.E
60 L.E
80 L.E
85 L.E
55 LE

150 L.E

Prices are in Egyptian pounds including tax and service charges.

Each order is subject to a 5 LE tray charge.
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Local Spirits

ID Premium Vodka Bottle. ..., 580 L.E
Auld Stag Whisky Bottle............coooiiiiii . 350 L.E
Dy G o 450 L.E
Tequila ... 300 L.E
Cubana White RUM ... 400 L.E
Egyptian Wine

Sparkling Wine By Bottle ... 650 L.E
Red-White-Rose By Bottle.............coooiiii 400 L.E
Id Flavored Vodka

WaterMeEION. ... e 75 L.E
PInEapple. ... 75 L.E
Beer

HEeINEKEN CAN.....eeeeee e 60 L.E
Stella Bottle. .. 45 L.E
Energy Drink

REA BUIL. ..o e e 55 L.E
Soft Drink

Cola-Fanta-Sprite-Soda-Tonic...........ccccooiiiiiiiiii e, 25 L.E
Mineral Water

Large Bottle ... 25L.E
SMall Botlle ... 15 L.E
Juices

Seasonal Fresh Juice By Glass.............ccoovviiiiiinnnn. 30L.E
Hot Drink

Turkish Coffee-Espresso - American coffee........................... 20 L.E
Hot chocolate- Cappuccino-Nescafé..................ocoooiiiiinnn. 20 L.E
Tea-Herbaltea.......ccoooooo e 20 L.E

All Prices Including the Service and government Taxes



